571891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606      www.fccable.com
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
Index Guide to:
TEST & MEASUREMENT
Cables, Breakouts, Patch Cords
Alligator clips (miniature) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Alligator Clips (standard) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Stacking Banana Plugs (mini) .  .  .  . 70
Stacking Banana Plugs (stnd) . .  .  . 70
Saftey Hooks .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Stacking Tip Plugs . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Spade Lugs #8  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Spade Lugs Insulated .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
UN-Terminated #20 AWG Leads .  . 70
Alligator Clip  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Insulated Spade Lug .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Mini Alligator Clip . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Stacking Banana Plug .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 70
Alligator Clips  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 68
Alligator Clips (miniature)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 68
Safety Hooks .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 68
Stacking Banana Plugs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 68
Stacking Banana Plugs (mini)...  .  . 68
Stacking Tip Plugs . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 68
Unterminated Wires . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 68
Alligator Clips  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 69
Banana Plug (Double) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 69
BNC Male  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 69
UHF Male  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 69
BNC Male
Patch Cords
BNC Male or BNC Female To
Breakouts
LC Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
LC Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
LC Simplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
LC Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
SC Duplex-Multi Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
SC Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
SC Simplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
SC Simplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
ST Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Simplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
FC Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
FC Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
FC Simplex-Multi Mode.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
FC Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
LC Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
LC Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
LC Simplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
LC Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
MTRJ Duplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
SC Duplex-Multi Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
SC Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
SC Simplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
SC Simplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
ST Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
ST Simplex Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
ST Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
Index Guide to:
Fiber-optic Cable assemblies
FC Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
FC Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
FC Simplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
FC Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Simplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
LC Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
LC Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
LC Simplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
LC Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
SC Duplex-Multi Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
SC Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
SC Simplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
SC Simplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
ST Duplex-Multi Mode.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
ST Duplex-Single Mode  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
ST Simplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
ST Simplex-Single Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
MTRJ Duplex-Multi Mode .  .  .  .  .  .  . 66
ST Duplex-Multi Mode . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 67
Fiber Optic - FC
Fiber Optic - LC
Fiber Optic - SC
Fiber Optic - ST
Index Guide to:
precision
Coax and
Test Cables
2.4mm Male . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 58,64
2.4mm Female . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58
2.4mm Female Blkhd. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58
2.9mm Male . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 58,65
3.5mm Male . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58
SMA Male .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 58,65
2.9mm Male . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 59,64
2.9mm Female . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  59
2.9mm Female Blkhd. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  59
2.9mm Male . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  59
3.5mm Male . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60
3.5 Female . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60
3.5 Female Blkhd. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  60
2.4mm Male . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  65
SMA Male .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 61,65
SMA Male (R/A)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  65
SMA Female .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  61
SMA Female Blkhd. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 61,65
SMA Female Blkhd. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  65
N Male .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 62,64
N Female Blkhd. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  62
SMA Male .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 62,64
TNC Male  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 63,64
TNC Male (R/A) . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  64
TNC Female Blkhd. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  63
SMA Male .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  63
2.4mm Male
To... Connector Page
2.9mm Male
3.5mm Male
SMA
N
SMA Male (R/A)
TNC
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
Fiber Optic - MTRJ
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
Banana Plug (DOUBLE)
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
To... Connector Page
We Stock A
Complete Line of
PRECISION ADAPTERS
In Series and
Between Series
See Pages 71 thru 97
Easy Online
SHOPPING CART
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   57 4/10/2009   12:57:54 PM
Graphicarts
Rectangle
58           	    www.fccable.com                            1891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
	 Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
2.4mm Male To
 2.9mm Male
2.4mm Male To
SMA Male
2.4mm Male To
3.5mm Male
2.4mm - 50 GHz Precision Cable Assemblies - Semi-Rigid
2.4mm Male To
2.4mm Female Blkhd
DC To 40 GHzDC To 26.5 GHz DC To 34 GHz
2.4mm Male
To  2.4mm Male
2.4mm Male
 To 2.4mm Female
PCA7029 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7030 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7031 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7026 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7027 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7028 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7032 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7033 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7034 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7041 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7042 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7043 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7038 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7039 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7040 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7035 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7036 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7037 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7029-12 12" $ 149.97 $ 139.47
24" 153.97 143.19
36" 156.97 145.98
PCA7029-48 48" $ 159.97 $ 148.77
60" 162.97 151.56
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7030-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 157.97 146.91
36" 161.97 150.63
PCA7030-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7031-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 157.97 146.91
36" 161.97 150.63
PCA7031-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7035-12 12" $ 137.97 $ 128.31
24" 141.97 132.03
36" 144.97 134.82
PCA7035-48 48" $ 147.97 $ 137.61
60" 150.97 140.40
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7036-12 12" $ 141.97 $ 132.03
24" 145.97 135.75
36" 149.97 139.47
PCA7036-48 48" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
60" 157.97 146.91
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7037-12 12" $ 141.97 $ 132.03
24" 145.97 135.75
36" 149.97 139.47
PCA7037-48 48" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
60" 157.97 146.91
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7026-12 12" $ 251.97 $ 234.33
24" 255.97 238.05
36" 259.97 241.77
PCA7026-48 48" $ 263.97 $ 245.49
60" 267.97 249.21
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7027-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7027-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7028-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7028-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7038-12 12" $ 149.97 $ 139.47
24" 153.97 143.19
36" 156.97 145.98
PCA7038-48 48" $ 159.97 $ 148.77
60" 162.97 151.56
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7039-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 157.97 146.91
36" 161.97 150.63
PCA7039-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7040-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 157.97 146.91
36" 161.97 150.63
PCA7040-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7041-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 186.97 173.88
PCA7041-48 48" $ 189.97 $ 176.67
60" 192.97 179.46
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7042-12 12" $ 183.97 $ 171.09
24" 187.97 174.81
36" 191.97 178.53
PCA7042-48 48" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
60" 199.97 185.97
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7043-12 12" $ 183.97 $ 171.09
24" 187.97 174.81
36" 191.97 178.53
PCA7043-48 48" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
60" 199.97 185.97
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7034-12 12" $ 275.97 $ 256.65
24" 279.97 260.37
36" 283.97 264.09
PCA7034-48 48" $ 287.97 $ 267.81
60" 291.97 271.53
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7033-12 12" $ 275.97 $ 256.65
24" 279.97 260.37
36" 283.97 264.09
PCA7033-48 48" $ 287.97 $ 267.81
60" 291.97 271.53
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7032-12 12" $ 271.97 $ 252.93
24" 275.97 256.65
36" 279.97 260.37
PCA7032-48 48" $ 283.97 $ 264.09
60" 289.97 269.67
ANY CALL CALL
Mounting Figure D-4
Refer To Page 124
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   58 4/10/2009   12:58:05 PM
591891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606      www.fccable.com
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
2.9mm Male
To 2.9mm Male
2.9mm - 40 GHz Precision Cable Assemblies - Semi-Rigid
2.9mm Male To
 2.9mm Female Blkhd
2.9mm Male
To 2.9mm Female
Mounting Figure D-3
See Page 124PCA7044 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7045 HF141AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7047 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7048 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7049 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7046 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7050 HF118
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7051 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7052 HF141AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7054 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7055 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7056 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7053 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7057 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7058 HF141AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7060 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7061 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7062 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7059 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7044-12 12" $ 149.97 $ 139.47
24" 153.97 143.19
36" 156.97 145.98
PCA7044-48 48" $ 159.97 $ 148.77
60" 162.97 151.56
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7045-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 157.97 146.91
36" 161.97 150.63
PCA7045-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7046-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 157.97 146.91
36" 161.97 150.63
PCA7046-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7047-12 12" $ 149.97 $ 139.47
24" 153.97 143.19
36" 156.97 145.98
PCA7047-48 48" $ 159.97 $ 148.77
60" 162.97 151.56
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7048-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 157.97 146.91
36" 161.97 150.63
PCA7048-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7049-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 157.97 146.91
36" 161.97 150.63
PCA7049-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7050-12 12" $ 170.97 $ 159.00
24" 174.97 162.72
36" 178.97 166.44
PCA7050-48 48" $ 182.97 $ 170.16
60" 186.97 173.88
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7051-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA7051-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7057-12 12" $ 251.97 $ 234.33
24" 255.97 238.05
36" 259.97 241.77
PCA7057-48 48" $ 263.97 $ 245.49
60" 267.97 249.21
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7058-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7058-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7059-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7059-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7060-12 12" $ 251.97 $ 234.33
24" 255.97 238.05
36" 259.97 241.77
PCA7060-48 48" $ 263.97 $ 245.49
60" 267.97 249.21
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7061-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7061-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 271.97
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7062-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7062-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7052-12 12" $ 235.97 $ 219.45
24" 239.97 223.17
36" 243.97 226.89
PCA7052-48 48" $ 247.97 $ 230.61
60" 251.97 234.33
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7053-12 12" $ 235.97 $ 219.45
24" 239.97 223.17
36" 243.97 226.89
PCA7053-48 48" $ 247.97 $ 230.61
60" 251.97 234.33
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7054-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA7054-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7055-12 12" $ 235.97 $ 219.45
24" 239.97 223.17
36" 243.97 226.89
PCA7055-48 48" $ 247.97 $ 230.61
60" 251.97 234.33
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7056-12 12" $ 235.97 $ 219.45
24" 239.97 223.17
36" 243.97 226.89
PCA7056-48 48" $ 247.97 $ 230.61
60" 251.97 234.33
ANY CALL CALL
Delay Lines,
Coils and Inductors
Precision Machine Shop
PC Board Manufacturing & Electronic Assembly
Precision Sheet Metal Manufacturing & Control Panels
Offering Endless Solutions to Your Design
 and Manufacturing Needs.
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   59 4/10/2009   12:58:15 PM
60           	    www.fccable.com                            1891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
	 Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
3.5mm Male
To 3.5mm Female
3.5mm Male To
3.5mm Female Blkhd
3.5mm - 34 GHz Precision Cable Assemblies - Semi-Rigid
Mounting Fig. D-3
See Page 124
3.5mm Male
To 3.5mm Male
PCA7007 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7008 HF141AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7010 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7011 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7012 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7009 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7013 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7014 HF141AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7016 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7017 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7018 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7015 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7019 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7020 HF141AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7022 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7023 HF085AL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7024 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7021 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7007-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA7007-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7008-12 12" $ 183.97 $ 171.09
24" 187.97 174.81
36" 191.97 178.53
PCA7008-48 48" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
60" 199.97 185.97
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7009-12 12" $ 183.97 $ 171.09
24" 187.97 174.81
36" 191.97 178.53
PCA7009-48 48" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
60" 199.97 185.97
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7010-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA7010-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7011-12 12" $ 183.97 $ 171.09
24" 187.97 174.81
36" 191.97 178.53
PCA7011-48 48" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
60" 199.97 185.97
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7012-12 12" $ 183.97 $ 171.09
24" 187.97 174.81
36" 191.97 178.53
PCA7012-48 48" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
60" 199.97 185.97
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7013-12 12" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
24" 195.97 182.25
36" 199.97 185.97
PCA7013-48 48" $ 203.97 $ 189.69
60" 207.97 193.41
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7014-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA7014-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7015-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA7015-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7016-12 12" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
24" 195.97 182.25
36" 199.97 185.97
PCA7016-48 48" $ 203.97 $ 189.69
60" 207.97 193.41
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7017-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA7017-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7018-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA7018-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7019-12 12" $ 251.97 $ 234.33
24" 255.97 238.05
36" 259.97 241.77
PCA7019-48 48" $ 263.97 $ 245.49
60" 267.97 249.21
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7020-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 263.97
PCA7020-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7021-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7021-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7022-12 12" $ 251.97 $ 234.33
24" 255.97 238.05
36" 259.97 241.77
PCA7022-48 48" $ 263.97 $ 245.49
60" 267.97 249.21
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7023-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7023-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7024-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA7024-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
O.E.M. SERVICES
ISO 9001 Fast and Reliable Contract Manufacturing
RF Sub-Assemblies        e-Mech Assemblies
We Stock A
Complete Line of
PRECISION ADAPTERS
In Series and
Between Series
See Pages 71 thru 97
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   60 4/10/2009   12:58:19 PM
611891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606      www.fccable.com
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
SMA Male
To SMA Male
SMA - 26.5 GHz Precision Cable Assemblies - Semi-Rigid
SMA Male
To SMA Female
SMA Male
To Female Blkhd
Mounting Fig. D-3
See Page 124PCA7063 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7064 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7066 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7067 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7068 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7065 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7069 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7070 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7072 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7073 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7074 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7071 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7075 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7076 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7078 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7080 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7077 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7063-12 12" $ 142.97 $ 132.96
24" 151.97 141.33
36" 157.97 146.91
PCA7063-48 48" $ 163.97 $ 152.49
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7064-12 12" $ 145.97 $ 135.75
24" 153.97 143.19
36" 159.97 148.77
PCA7064-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 171.97 159.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7065-12 12" $ 76.77 $ 71.40
24" 85.77 79.77
36" 96.77 90.00
PCA7065-48 48" $ 103.77 $ 96.51
60" 112.77 104.88
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7066-12 12" $ 78.77 $ 73.26
24" 87.77 81.63
36" 96.77 90.00
PCA7066-48 48" $ 105.77 $ 98.37
60" 114.77 106.74
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7067-12 12" $ 80.77 $ 75.12
24" 89.77 83.49
36" 100.77 93.72
PCA7067-48 48" $ 107.77 $ 100.23
60" 116.77 108.60
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7068-12 12" $ 82.77 $ 76.98
24" 91.77 85.35
36" 100.77 93.72
PCA7068-48 48" $ 109.77 $ 102.09
60" 118.77 110.46
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7069-12 12" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
24" 165.97 154.35
36" 177.97 165.51
PCA7069-48 48" $ 189.97 $ 176.67
60" 201.97 187.83
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7075-12 12" $ 173.97 $ 161.79
24" 185.97 172.95
36" 197.97 184.11
PCA7075-48 48" $ 209.97 $ 195.27
60" 221.97 206.43
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7076-12 12" $ 175.97 $ 163.65
24" 187.97 174.81
36" 199.97 185.97
PCA7076-48 48" $ 211.97 $ 197.13
60" 223.97 208.29
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7077-12 12" $ 91.77 $ 85.35
24" 95.77 89.07
36" 99.77 92.79
PCA7077-48 48" $ 103.77 $ 96.51
60" 107.77 100.23
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7078-12 12" $ 93.77 $ 87.21
24" 97.77 90.93
36" 101.77 94.65
PCA7078-48 48" $ 105.77 $ 98.37
60" 109.77 102.09
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7079-12 12" $ 109.97 $ 102.27
24" 113.97 105.99
36" 117.97 109.71
PCA7079-48 48" $ 121.97 $ 113.43
60" 125.97 117.15
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7080-12 12" $ 111.97 $ 104.13
24" 115.97 107.85
36" 119.97 111.57
PCA7080-48 48" $ 123.97 $ 115.29
60" 127.97 119.01
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7070-12 12" $ 155.97 $ 145.05
24" 167.97 156.21
36" 179.97 167.37
PCA7070-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 203.97 189.69
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7071-12 12" $ 80.77 $ 75.12
24" 89.77 83.49
36" 100.77 93.72
PCA7071-48 48" $ 107.77 $ 100.23
60" 116.77 108.60
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7072-12 12" $ 82.77 $ 76.98
24" 91.77 85.35
36" 100.77 93.72
PCA7072-48 48" $ 109.77 $ 102.09
60" 118.77 110.46
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7073-12 12" $ 92.77 $ 86.28
24" 96.77 90.00
36" 100.77 93.72
PCA7073-48 48" $ 104.77 $ 97.44
60" 108.77 101.16
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7074-12 12" $ 93.77 $ 87.21
24" 97.77 90.93
36" 101.77 94.65
PCA7074-48 48" $ 105.77 $ 98.37
60" 109.77 102.09
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7079 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
Experienced to Produce Excellence
Certified ISO 9001 Contract Manufacturing
Express Service in the Production of D-Sub,
Circular and Power Cables
Hi-Pot Testing, Precision Testing DC to 67-GHz
For the Biggest
Selection of
SMA & N Type
BIAS TEES
See Page 135
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   61 4/10/2009   12:58:23 PM
62           	    www.fccable.com                            1891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
	 Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
N - 18 GHz Precision Cable Assemblies - Semi-Rigid
N Male
To N Male
N  Male To N Female
Bulkhead
N  Male
To SMA Male
Mounting Fig. O-9
See Page 124
PCA7081 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7082 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7084 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7085 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7086 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7083 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7087 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7088 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7090 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7091 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7092 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7089 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7093 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7094 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7096 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7097 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7098 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7095 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
Easy Online Cross-Reference
Major Connector and Cable Assembly Manufacturers
Secured Online SHOPPING CART
Express Service in
the Production of
Circular, D-Sub and
Power Cables
PCA7081-12 12" $ 142.97 $ 132.96
24" 152.97 142.26
36" 162.97 151.56
PCA7081-48 48" $ 172.97 $ 160.86
60" 182.97 170.16
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7082-12 12" $ 144.97 $ 134.82
24" 154.97 144.12
36" 164.97 153.42
PCA7082-48 48" $ 174.97 $ 162.72
60" 184.97 172.02
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7083-12 12" $ 92.77 $ 86.28
24" 96.77 90.00
36" 100.77 93.72
PCA7083-48 48" $ 104.77 $ 97.44
60" 108.77 101.16
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7084-12 12" $ 93.77 $ 87.21
24" 97.77 90.93
36" 101.77 94.65
PCA7084-48 48" $ 105.77 $ 98.37
60" 109.77 102.09
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7085-12 12" $ 109.97 $ 102.27
24" 113.97 105.99
36" 117.97 109.71
PCA7085-48 48" $ 121.97 $ 113.43
60" 125.97 117.15
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7086-12 12" $ 111.97 $ 104.13
24" 115.97 107.85
36" 119.97 111.57
PCA7086-48 48" $ 123.97 $ 115.29
60" 127.97 119.01
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7087-12 12" $ 271.97 $ 252.93
24" 275.97 256.65
36" 279.97 260.37
PCA7087-48 48" $ 283.97 $ 264.09
60" 289.97 269.67
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7088-12 12" $ 275.97 $ 256.65
24" 279.97 260.37
36" 283.97 264.09
PCA7088-48 48" $ 287.97 $ 267.81
60" 291.97 271.53
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7089-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA7089-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7090-12 12" $ 235.97 $ 219.45
24" 239.97 223.17
36" 243.97 226.89
PCA7090-48 48" $ 247.97 $ 230.61
60" 251.97 234.33
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7091-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA7091-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7092-12 12" $ 235.97 $ 219.45
24" 239.97 223.17
36" 243.97 226.89
PCA7092-48 48" $ 247.97 $ 230.61
60" 251.97 234.33
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7093-12 12" $ 142.97 $ 132.96
24" 152.97 142.26
36" 162.97 151.56
PCA7093-48 48" $ 172.97 $ 160.86
60" 182.97 170.16
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7094-12 12" $ 144.97 $ 134.82
24" 154.97 144.12
36" 164.97 153.42
PCA7094-48 48" $ 174.97 $ 162.72
60" 184.97 172.02
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7095-12 12" $ 92.77 $ 86.28
24" 96.77 90.00
36" 100.77 93.72
PCA7095-48 48" $ 104.77 $ 97.44
60" 108.77 101.16
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7096-12 12" $ 93.77 $ 87.21
24" 97.77 90.93
36" 101.77 94.65
PCA7096-48 48" $ 105.77 $ 98.37
60" 109.77 102.09
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7097-12 12" $ 109.97 $ 102.27
24" 113.97 105.99
36" 117.97 109.71
PCA7097-48 48" $ 121.97 $ 113.43
60" 125.97 117.15
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7098-12 12" $ 111.97 $ 104.13
24" 115.97 107.85
36" 119.97 111.57
PCA7098-48 48" $ 123.97 $ 115.29
60" 127.97 119.01
ANY CALL CALL
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   62 4/10/2009   12:58:30 PM
631891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606      www.fccable.com
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
TNC Male To TNC
Female Blkhd
TNC Male
To TNC Male
TNC - 18 GHz Precision Cable Assemblies - Semi-Rigid
TNC Male
To SMA Male
Mounting Fig. D-12
See Page 124
PCA7099 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7100 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7102 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7103 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7104 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7101 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7105 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7106 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7108 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7109 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7110 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7107 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7111 HF250
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7112 HF250FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7114 HF141FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7115 HF085
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7116 HF085FL
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA7113 HF141
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PC Board
Manufacturing
and Electronic
Assemblies
Precision
Sheet Metal
Manufacturing &
Control Panels
Certified ISO 9001
Contract Manufacturing
Experienced to
Produce Excellence.
PCA7099-12 12" $ 152.97 $ 142.26
24" 162.97 151.56
36" 172.97 160.86
PCA7099-48 48" $ 182.97 $ 170.16
60" 192.97 179.46
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7100-12 12" $ 154.97 $ 144.12
24" 164.97 153.42
36" 174.97 162.72
PCA7100-48 48" $ 184.97 $ 172.02
60" 194.97 181.32
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7101-12 12" $ 137.97 $ 128.31
24" 141.97 132.03
36" 144.97 134.82
PCA7101-48 48" $ 147.97 $ 137.61
60" 150.97 140.40
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7102-12 12" $ 141.97 $ 132.03
24" 145.97 135.75
36" 149.97 139.47
PCA7102-48 48" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
60" 157.97 146.91
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7103-12 12" $ 137.97 $ 128.31
24" 141.97 132.03
36" 144.97 134.82
PCA7103-48 48" $ 147.97 $ 137.61
60" 150.97 140.40
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7104-12 12" $ 141.97 $ 132.03
24" 145.97 135.75
36" 149.97 139.47
PCA7104-48 48" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
60" 157.97 146.91
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7108-12 12" $ 183.97 $ 171.09
24" 187.97 174.81
36" 191.97 178.53
PCA7108-48 48" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
60" 199.97 185.97
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7109-12 12" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
24" 195.97 182.25
36" 199.97 185.97
PCA7109-48 48" $ 203.97 $ 189.69
60" 207.97 193.41
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7110-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA7110-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7114-12 12" $ 141.97 $ 132.03
24" 145.97 135.75
36" 149.97 139.47
PCA7114-48 48" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
60" 157.97 146.91
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7115-12 12" $ 137.97 $ 128.31
24" 141.97 132.03
36" 144.97 134.82
PCA7115-48 48" $ 147.97 $ 137.61
60" 150.97 140.40
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7116-12 12" $ 141.97 $ 132.03
24" 145.97 135.75
36" 149.97 139.47
PCA7116-48 48" $ 153.97 $ 143.19
60" 157.97 146.91
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7105-12 12" $ 234.97 $ 218.52
24" 244.97 227.82
36" 254.97 237.12
PCA7105-48 48" $ 264.97 $ 246.42
60" 274.97 255.72
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7106-12 12" $ 236.97 $ 220.38
24" 246.97 229.68
36" 256.97 238.98
PCA7106-48 48" $ 266.97 $ 248.28
60" 276.97 257.58
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7107-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA7107-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7111-12 12" $ 142.97 $ 132.96
24" 151.97 141.33
36" 157.97 146.91
PCA7111-48 48" $ 163.97 $ 152.49
60" 169.97 158.07
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7112-12 12" $ 145.97 $ 135.75
24" 153.97 143.19
36" 159.97 148.77
PCA7112-48 48" $ 165.97 $ 154.35
60" 171.97 159.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA7113-12 12" $ 137.97 $ 128.31
24" 141.97 132.03
36" 144.97 134.82
PCA7113-48 48" $ 147.97 $ 137.61
60" 150.97 140.40
ANY CALL CALL
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   63 4/10/2009   12:58:38 PM
64           	    www.fccable.com                            1891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
	 Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
DC-18 GHz
DC-18 GHz
PRECISION LOW LOSS FLEXIBLE & TEST CABLES
TNC Male To TNC Male
Right Angle
N Male
To N Male
2.9mm Male
 To 2.9mm Male
DC-40 GHz
2.4mm Male
To 2.4mm Male
DC-50 GHz
N Male
To SMA Male
DC-18 GHz
TNC Male To TNC Male
PCA9111 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9112 LL290HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9113 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9114 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
TNC Male To SMA Male
PCA9102 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9103 LL290HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9125 LL120HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9127 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9123 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9124 LL290HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9126 LL120HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9115 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9128 LL290HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
Featuring ARINC,
Rack & Panel / Modular
Connectors and
Assemblies
Express Service in
the Production of
Circular, D-Sub and
Power Cables
Hi-Pot Testing, Precision Testing DC to 67-GHz
Experienced to Produce Excellence
PCA9129 LL290HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9111-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA9111-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9102-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA9102-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9103-12 12" $ 234.97 $ 218.52
24" 244.97 227.82
36" 254.97 237.12
PCA9103-48 48" $ 264.97 $ 246.42
60" 274.97 255.72
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9123-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA9123-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9124-12 12" $ 234.97 $ 218.52
24" 244.67 227.54
36" 254.97 237.12
PCA9124-48 48" $ 264.97 $ 246.42
60" 274.97 255.72
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9125-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA9125-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9127-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA9127-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9126-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA9126-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9115-12 12" $ 235.97 $ 219.45
24" 239.97 223.17
36" 243.97 226.89
PCA9115-48 48" $ 247.97 $ 230.61
60" 251.97 234.33
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9112-12 12" $ 234.97 $ 218.52
24" 244.97 227.82
36" 254.97 237.12
PCA9112-48 48" $ 264.97 $ 246.42
60" 274.97 255.72
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9113-12 12" $ 275.97 $ 256.65
24" 279.97 260.37
36" 283.97 264.09
PCA9113-48 48" $ 287.97 $ 267.81
60" 291.97 271.53
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9129-12 12" $ 325.97 $ 303.15
24" 329.97 306.87
36" 333.97 310.59
PCA9129-48 48" $ 337.97 $ 314.31
60" 341.97 318.03
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9114-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA9114-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9128-12 12" $ 234.97 $ 218.52
24" 244.97 227.82
36" 254.97 237.12
PCA9128-48 48" $ 264.97 $ 246.42
60" 274.97 255.72
ANY CALL CALL
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   64 4/10/2009   12:58:50 PM
651891 Alton Prkwy. Irvine, CA 92606      www.fccable.com
Call: (949) 851-3114, (888) 440-8688  Fax: (949) 852-8136 , (800) 874-2444
Pr
ec
is
io
n
+
Fi
be
r
+
Te
st
DC-40 GHzDC-27 GHzDC-27 GHz
DC-27 GHz DC-27 GHz
DC-27 GHz
SMA Male
To SMA Male
PRECISION LOW LOSS FLEXIBLE & TEST CABLES
SMA Male
To SMA Male  R/A
SMA Male To
SMA Female Blkhd
SMA Male
To 2.4mm Male
SMA Male
To 2.9mm Male
2.4mm Male To
2.9mm Male
Mounting Fig. D-3
See Page 124
PCA9104 LL120HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9105 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9107 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9106 LL290HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
DC-27 GHz
SMA Male R/A To SMA
Female Bulkhead
PCA9108 LL120HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9109 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9110 LL290HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9116 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9117 LL120HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9118 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9119 LL120HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9120 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9121 LL120HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
PCA9122 LL205HF
Part No.	 Length	 1-24	 25-49
Certified ISO 9001 Contract Manufacturing
Phase-Matching, Precision Testing DC to 67-GHz
Experienced to Produce Excellence.
PCA9104-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA9104-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9105-12 12" $ 179.97 $ 167.37
24" 183.97 171.09
36" 187.97 174.81
PCA9105-48 48" $ 191.97 $ 178.53
60" 195.97 182.25
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9106-12 12" $ 234.97 $ 218.52
24" 244.97 227.82
36" 254.97 237.12
PCA9106-48 48" $ 264.97 $ 246.42
60" 274.97 255.72
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9117-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA9117-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9118-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA9118-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9108-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA9108-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9107-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA9107-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9116-12 12" $ 255.97 $ 238.05
24" 259.97 241.77
36" 263.97 245.49
PCA9116-48 48" $ 267.97 $ 249.21
60" 271.97 252.93
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9121-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA9121-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9122-12 12" $ 235.97 $ 219.45
24" 239.97 223.17
36" 243.97 226.89
PCA9122-48 48" $ 247.97 $ 230.61
60" 251.97 234.33
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9109-12 12" $ 231.97 $ 215.73
24" 235.97 219.45
36" 239.97 223.17
PCA9109-48 48" $ 243.97 $ 226.89
60" 247.97 230.61
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9110-12 12" $ 254.97 $ 237.12
24" 264.97 246.42
36" 274.97 255.72
PCA9110-48 48" $ 284.97 $ 265.02
60" 294.97 274.32
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9119-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA9119-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
PCA9120-12 12" $ 195.97 $ 182.25
24" 199.97 185.97
36" 203.97 189.69
PCA9120-48 48" $ 207.97 $ 193.41
60" 211.97 197.13
ANY CALL CALL
CA_46-70(NEW GUIDES)_big cat .indd   65 4/10/2009   12:59:01 PM